7 THE wAY

EXCELLENT

TERM 3: THURSDAY 7
SEPTEMBER 2017

° -

IMPORTANT UPCOMING DATES 2017

Lots of exciting gatherings ahead!

Term 3
Thursday 14 September 'Your Child's Wellbeing Matters' - Parent Seminar
Friday 15 September Prep Red, White & Kindy Tabloid Carnival
Thursday 21 September Prep Blue, Purple & Year 1 & 2 Tabloid Carnival
Wednesday 20 September Year 12 Prayer Breakfast

Class of 2017 Graduation
Friday 22 Septemb

ricay eptember End of Term 3

Term 4

Tuesday 10 October Term 4 Commences

Thursday 12 October Year 12 2018 Dedication Service & Dinner
Monday 16 October 2017 HSC Commences

Wednesday 25 October SMBC Hot Topics - Same Sex Marriage? Marriage Equality?
Wednesday 1 November |SMBC Hot Topics - Do we need the right to die?

Thursday 2 November Year 11 Parent Teacher Night

Monday 13 November |Mid Term Break - Students Only

Friday 24 November Volunteers' Thank You Breakfast & Term 4 Class Parent Meeting

Tuesday 5 December Junior School Celebration
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Wednesday 6 December

Senior School Celebration

Thursday 7 December

End of Term 4
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